KOHLER.Faucets

Features

® Includes Polished Chrome handshower hose.

® For use with a handshower (sold separately).

® Coordinates with Forté® faucets, accessories, and showering
components to complete your bathroom.

Material
® Brass construction.
® KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing.

Installation
® Deck- or bath-mount.

Recommended Products/Accessories
79583 Roughing-in Kit for Deck-Mount Handshowers
K-23723 Faucet cleaner

Forté®
Handshower Holder
K-368

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited

Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP  Polished Chrome

SN  Vibrant® Polished Nickel

AF  Vibrant® French Gold

PB Vibrant® Polished Brass

BN  Vibrant® Brushed Nickel

BV  Vibrant® Brushed Bronze

.

B 28z Oil-Rubbed Bronze
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Forté®

KOHLER Faucets Handshower Holder

K-368
@ 2-3/16"
(56 mm)
1-3/8"
(35 mm)
/ 3-5/8"
@ 1-1/4" (32 mm) (92 mm)
Hole for Spray Max
36" (914 mm)
Heavy Duty Hose
i EE DWWy 59" (1499 mm)
1/2-14 NPT Decorative Hose
Technical Information msot:lﬁ?his roduct according to the installation
All product dimensions are nominal. quide P 9
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